1
TXF1200 Series
X-Ray High Voltage Power Supply | 1kV~70kV, 100W, Integrated floated
filament power supply
Product Introduction:
TXF1200 series is specially designed for X-ray tubes
with negative high-voltage anode grounding float
filament. Input +24VDC, output high voltage of

Ambient temperature When working: 0℃~+50℃. Storage: -40℃~+85℃.
Humidity 20%~85%. Relative humidity, no condensation.
External dimensions 10 to 50kV: 75mm wide, 185mm high and 205mm deep.
51 to 70kV: 75mm wide, 185mm high and 228mm deep.
Weight About 5kg.
Description of Model Code
The model code represents the performance and parameters of the power supply, which are:
Maximum output voltage in kV;
Maximum output power in W;
Output polarity, P for positive output, N for negative output;
TXF1200 N 70 - 100
TXF1200 series High-voltage power supply model
selection table (customizable):
Output rating Power supply model
kV mA Negative polarity
10 10 TXF1200N10-100
20 5 TXF1200N20-100
30 3.33 TXF1200N30-100
50 2 TXF1200N50-100
70 1.43 TXF1200N70-100
Power input J4：
PIN Port information
1 +24VDC input +24VDC, 5A input
2 +24VDC Power supply